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Company: CONSOL OF KENTUCKY INC.
Company ID: 0188290
State of origin: Delaware

Formation date:
Date filed:
Fee:

Principal Office

11/1/1978 12:00:00 AM
5/19/2017 2:19:37 PM
$15.00

TAX DEPARTMENT
1000 CONSOL ENERGY DR.
CANONSBURG, PA 15317

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President J A Brock
Assistant Secretary D A Miller

Assistant Secretary R H White

1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.
1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.
1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.

Secretary M J Baker 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.
Vice President C K Hagedorn 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.
Vice President K R Salvatori 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.
Treasurer S T Aspinall 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA.

Vice President

W D Gillenwater

15317
15317
15317
15317
15317
15317
15317

1000 Consol EnergyDr. Canonsburg, PA. 15317

Vice President J J McCaffrey 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA. 15317
Directors
Director S W Johnson 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA. 15317
Director D M Khani 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA. 15317
Director J A Brock 1000 Consol Energy Dr. Canonsburg, PA. 15317
County: Union
Business size: Small
Business type: Coal Mining
Signatures
Signature Alena Harvey
Title Tax Specialist




